CLASS NAME

0-51cc (4-6
0-51cc (4-6
0-51cc (4-6
0-51cc (4-6
0-51cc (4-6)

)
)
)
)

0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)

51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)

51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)

66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15
66-85¢ (9-15
66-85¢ (9-15
66-85¢ (9-15
66-85¢ (9-15
66-85¢ (9-15
66-85¢ (9-15)

)
)
)
)
)
)

79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A

4/15/2018 Points Finish Laps Times #

Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN

Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN

Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN

Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN

Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN

Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN

Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN

Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN

Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN

30
25
21
18
16

30
25
21

30
25
21
18
16

30
25
21
18
16

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13

30
25
21
18
16

30
25
21
18
16

30
25
21
18
16
15

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12
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50.30
50.26
51.36
56.09
51.27

51.48
49.04
52.38
45.00
33.00
46.44
63.30
8.00

51.29
46.31
52.53
64.50
48.55

46.22
47.03
45.00
32.00
30.00

92.34
96.05
97.05
97.53
82.00
18.00

105.58
90.53
96.45
98.43
99.27

100.01

104.06
90.08
90.20

41
98
38

20

53
36

121
113
447
119
180

111
114
150
128
105

33
19
325
103
112
188
398
306

908
200
29
240
227

400
410
427
469
406

99
65
455
93
45
35

150
44
144
146
110
113
77
106

2294826
3472782
2354591
2354584
2354592

3472973
2235990
2354599

3157721
2199177
2235540
3251664
3342795

3225268
3247678
2235952
2235984
3393275

2112271
2955998
2162558
3065998
3028380
2190035
2161605
2202305

2117908
3043627
2235955
2273873
3295377

2199875
2235906
2285897
2309926
2304154

884861
864357
853942
615222
613068
261981

856175
557732
589524
356531
2125505
869692
865811
879686
2112274

WYATT
OWEN
CASSIE
KAYTEN
LYRIC

MAXX
COOPER
KADEN

AUSTIN
JACKSON
KADE
ASHTEN
SCOTT

DAVIN
JAKE
ETHAN
BRADY
DYLAN

KYLE
JHAK
CAMERON
RILEY
LANE
AYDEN
ETHAN
RAIN

RILEY
BILLIE
TYLER
ANTHONY
ALEXZANDER

MISSY
RILEY
ASHLEY
ANISA
NICCI

Ccoby
COLTEN
ADAM
AUSTIN
MATT
coLr

T

JARRED
DUSTIN
ETHAN

ZAC
STEVE

BRAXTON
JON
NICK

JOHNSON
GOMEZ
FAIRFIELD
TOAL
TOAL

STARCEVICH
LAIR
BERTULI

BURNS
PIECHA
HEILMAN
TRITSCH
CREAGAN, JR

SHIKE
HASTEN
FOX
DILLBECK
DAVIS

WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
ROBERTS
DAVIS
WHITE
ROSICH
POLLITT

BURTON
WEIRUP
WHIPPLE
WALSH
MCCANN

NORTON
WALTERS
HALL
JOHNSON
ROENFELDT

BARNES
ZUIDEMA
BONNEUR

WELLS
MCDONALD
CONVERSE

NEES
HALL
MCDONALD
OLSON
DOWNEY
DANIELS
BILL
ADKISSON
BALZER

MONMOUTH
NEW BOSTON
DANVERS
ROCK ISLAND
CANTON

NEW WINDSOR
ALEXIS
LASALLE

ELMWOOD
PERU
GENESEO
BARTONVILLE
WOODRIDGE

ALEXIS
MONMOUTH
JOLIET

NORTH HENDERSON

MINOOKA

GENESEO
MORRISONVILLE
GENESEO
EAST PEORIA
CARLINVILLE
STERLING
CANTON
LEWISTOWN

WESTVILLE
LEWISTOWN
COLONA
PALOS HEIGHTS
BARTONVILLE

JOLIET
TAMPICO
CANTON
ST. DAVID

FRUITLAND

STERLING
MORRISON
MORRISON

GENESEO

COLONA
NEW WINDSOR

ALEDO
SHERMAN
GENESEO
GALVA
NEW BOSTON
SPRINGFIELD
MAPLETON
ROSEVILLE
BETTENDORF

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL

IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

ST Brand

KTM
HON
HUS
HUS
YAM

KTM
KTM
KTM

KAW
suz

KAW
KAW
HUS

KTM
KAW
KTM
KTM
KTM

KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW

KAW

KAW
YAM
KAW
YAM
suz

YAM
HUS
HUS
HON
HON

YAM
KTM
YAM
HUS
KTM
HUS

KTM
GAS
KTM
KTM
YAM
HUS
YAM
YAM
YAM



Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A

Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A

SS 50+A
SS 50+A
SS 50+A

98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B

20+ B
20+ B
20+ B

Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B

Sr. 40+B

SS 50+B
SS 50+B
SS 50+B
SS50+B
SS 50+B

Masters 60+
Masters 60+

98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C

201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C

Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN

Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN

Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN

Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN

Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN

Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN

Roselawn, IN

Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN

Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN

Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN

Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN
Roselawn, IN

30
25
21
18

30
25
21
18
16

30
25
21

30
25
21
18

30
25
21

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13

30

30
25
21
18
16

30
25

30
25
21
18
16
15
14

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
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95.35
97.21
97.38
98.08

92.24
100.90
103.19
109.30

92.17

91.01
95.20
24.00

99.06
109.21
103.27

66

103.36
104.51
23.00

110.03
90.00
92.01
92.49
93.06
94.01
98.36

101.09

97.48

108.10
111.48
60.00
55.00

97.11
75.00

105.36
109.13
92.42

103.94
114.05
121.00
118.58

90.38
100.10
101.58
196.01

30.00
108.41

359

419
957
47

484
649
654
659
993

679
601
859

755
229
203

320
310
124

536
565
584
518
515
599
560
505

725

3717
3017
3020
3002
3061

106
104

16
336
960
924

19
901

20

817
825
218
845
825
879
850

338842
853130
2897957
615797

324484
599768
356847
339802
1100717

947730
249417
2874859

2189729
585755
2239527
895543

2817531
3263363
833997

2680353
2098047
2128521
434788
903432
580777
2912675
3174266

382403

874274
1076727
2218661
1089851

748556

924620
3198882

2021771
899856
2268428
2233648
2955998
3008841
3326291

2237549
2268403
3473519
2074926
2011105
2119879
3335280

JEREMY
coby
JASON
LUKE

RICK
CLINT

ERIC
RYAN
KEVAN

GREG
MATT
SCOTT

JAYSON
COREY
KEVIN

JAMES

TYLER
JORDAN
CHRISTOPHER

JUSTIN
DEREK
CHAD
RAMIE

TRAVIS

DAN
JEFF
DAVE

MIRO

JOEL
ED
LYLE
JOHN
MARK

RICK
KEVIN

LAKE
ELIJAH
ALEX
COLIN
JHAK
CAMDEN
CONNER

LUCAS
TYLER
DAVID
DERIK
TREVOR
AARON
JAMES

SMITH
TOAL
HERRING
KASZYNSKI

BURTON
PHERIG
OLSON
McCcCoyY

ZINI

GOURLEY
REYNOLDS
MATTHEWS

CRAWFORD
BURTON
HALLORAN
ADKISSON

CLOYD
EMMONS
BOWLES

LONG
ROBERTS
PIECHA
FOX
ROSICH
SMITH
NELSON
EMMONS

TUSKA

HUGGINS
HOWARD
PIECHA
LINDSTROM
CABALLERO

MAHRT
MILLER

PLOWMAN
BERRYMAN
GRUNDER
HALLORAN
WALKER
THOMAS
LEGRAND

ROBERTS
PEARSON
BAZAN
TIPPIE
KEOGH
MATTHEWS
MOSHER

ST. DAVID

CANTON

HOBART
LADD

WESTVILLE
CHANDLERVILLE
GALVA
WASHINGTON
ALTON

CARLOCK
LSL
SOUTH BEND

ROCK FALLS
WESTVILLE
MCHENRY
ROSEVILLE

WAVERLY
CARLINVILLE
ALPHA

TOWANDA
EAST PEORIA
PERU
JOLIET
CANTON
TAMPICO
BLOOMINGTON
CARLINVILLE

DARIEN

LELAND
LEWISTOWN
LASALLE
NORMAL
ORLAND HILLS

BARTONVILLE
DECATUR

WAVERLY
SILVIS
BETTENDORF
MCHENRY
MORRISONVILLE
EDINBURG
COLONA

GENESEO
ROCK ISLAND
MUSCATINE
KEITHSBURG

COLONA
SOUTH BEND

ADDISON

IL
IL
IN
IL

IN
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
MO
IN

IL
IN
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL

IL
IL
IA
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL

IL
IL
IN
IL

HUS
KTM
KTM
YAM

KTM
HUS
KTM
KTM
KTM

YAM
BETA
HUS

KAW
KTM
YAM
YAM

KTM
HUS
HUS

KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM
KTM
GAS

KTM

YAM
YAM
HON
KTM
GAS

HUS
KTM

KAW
KAW
KAW
YAM
HUS
HUS
KTM

KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM



Vet 30+C Roselawn, IN 30 1 4 94.51 1000 JOSH BUCHEN BLANDINSVILLE IL KTM KTM
Vet 30+C Roselawn, IN 25 2 3 91.08 86 KURT EVANS OSCEOLA IN KAW KAW
Vet 30+C Roselawn, IN 21 3 3 98.28 1999 CHRIS KUEHLEM SANDWICH IL YAM YAM
Vet 30+C Roselawn, IN 18 4 3 110.18 1015 CHANEY FERGUSON MACOMB IL KTM KTM
Vet 30+C Roselawn, IN 16 5 1 32.00 1696 CHRIS COLTON PEKIN IL HON HON
Sen 40+C Roselawn, IN 30 1 4 104.20 2011 1100792 KERRY MOSSMAN ALTON IL KTM
Sen 40+C Roselawn, IN 25 2 4 111.21 2019 3142017 RON KETTLE TOULON IL YAM
Sen 40+C Roselawn, IN 21 3 3 91.38 2076 3320630 ANTHONY BYRD DAHINDA IL KTM
Sen 40+C Roselawn, IN 18 4 2 58.00 2015 3308855 ROBERT BOYER BETTENDORF IA YAM



